

JUICE PLUS+®
LABEL OVERVIEW

FRUIT BLEND

DE

AT

ES

PL

PT

BE

RO

CZ

FR

LU

IT

NL

GB

DK

NO

FI

SE

CH

Juice PLUS⁺

OBSTAUSLESE +



Nahrungsergänzungsmittel. Kapseln mit getrocknetem Fruchtsaft, Fruchtmarm und Vitaminen.

Zutaten: Pulvermischung aus Fruchtsaft und Fruchtmarm (61%) in variierenden Mengen von Äpfeln (30%), Moosbeeren, Zitrusfrüchten (Zitronen, Orangen, Limetten), Orangen, Ananas, Acerolakirschen (2%), Mangos (2%), Pfirsichen, Datteln, Zwetschgen; Kapsel (Pullulan), Zitruspektin, Rote Beetepulver, Calcium-L-Ascorbat, Maltodextrin, Lutein, D-alpha-Tocopherol, gemischte Tocopherole, Beta-Carotin, Lycopin, Zitronenschalenextrakt.

Verzehrempfehlung: 2 Kapseln pro Tag mit einem Glas Wasser einnehmen, vorzugsweise zu einer Mahlzeit. Die angegebene empfohlene tägliche Verzehrmenge darf nicht überschritten werden.

Nahrungsergänzungsmittel sollten nicht als Ersatz für eine ausgewogene und abwechslungsreiche Ernährung und eine gesunde Lebensweise verwendet werden. Vor kleinen Kindern sicher aufbewahren.

Nährwertangaben

	pro 2 Kapseln	%NRV*
Vitamin A	210 µg RE	26
Vitamin E	6 mg α-TE	50
Vitamin C	73 mg	91
Folsäure	96 µg	48

* Prozent der Nährstoffbezugswerte für die tägliche Zufuhr von Vitaminen und Mineralstoffen (Erwachsene)

Hergestellt in der Schweiz, Vertrieb:

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH,
CH-4052 Basel, Schweiz

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH,
D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Deutschland

Nach Gebrauch gut verschließen. Vor Wärme schützen und trocken aufbewahren.

Mindestens haltbar bis Ende / Losnummer:

Siehe Boden des Behälters.

SKU 410106701

102g
120 Kapseln



Juice PLUS⁺

SELECCIÓN DE FRUTAS +



Complemento alimenticio. Cápsulas con zumo y pulpa de frutas deshidratados y vitaminas.

Ingredientes: Mezcla de zumo y pulpa deshidratados de fruta (61%) en proporciones variables de: manzana (30%), arándano rojo americano, cítricos, naranja, piña, acerola (2%), mango (2%), melocotón, dátil, ciruela; cápsula (pululano), pectina cítrica, remolacha en polvo, ascorbato de calcio, maltodextrina, luteína, D-alfa-tocoferol, tocoferoles mixtos, beta-caroteno, licopeno, extracto de cáscara de limón.

Consumo diario recomendado: Tomar 2 cápsulas al día con un vaso de agua, preferiblemente con una comida. No superar la dosis diaria recomendada.

Los complementos alimenticios no deben utilizarse como sustituto de una dieta equilibrada y variada ni de un estilo de vida saludable. Mantener fuera del alcance de los niños más pequeños.

102g
120 Cápsulas

Información nutricional

	Por 2 cápsulas	%VRN*
Vitamina A**	210 µg RE	26
Vitamina E	6 mg α-TE	50
Vitamina C	73 mg	91
Ácido fólico	96 µg	48

*VRN = Valores de Referencia de Nutrientes

** origen: beta-caroteno

Fabricado en Suiza, distribuido por:

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH,
CH-4052 Basilea, Suiza

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH,
D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Alemania

Cerrar de manera correcta tras su uso.
Conservar en un lugar fresco y seco.

**Consumir preferentemente antes del fin
de / número de lote:**
ver base del envase.



L-012ES.2519
437219903/1



Juice PLUS⁺

WYBRANE OWOCE +

Suplement diety



SKU 410106105

Suplement diety. Kapsułki z suszonymi owocowymi sokami, miąższem wraz z witaminami.

Składniki: Mieszanka sproszkowanych soków owocowych i miąższu (61%) z (w różnych ilościach): jabłek (30%), żurawiny, owoców cytrusowych, pomarańczy, ananasa, wiśni Acerola (2%), mango (2%), brzoskwini, daktyli, śliwek; kapsułka (pullulan), pektyna cytrusowa, sproszkowany burak ćwikłowy, L-askorbinian wapnia, maltodekstryna, luteina, d-alfa tokoferol, mieszane tokoferole, beta-karoten, likopen, astaksantyna, ekstrakt ze skórki cytrynowej.

Sposób stosowania: Przyjmować 2 kapsułki dziennie, popijając szklanką wody, najlepiej podczas posiłku. Nie należy przekraczać zalecanej porcji do spożycia w ciągu dnia.

Suplementy diety nie mogą być stosowane jako substytut (zamiennik) zróżnicowanej diety i zdrowego stylu życia. Przechowywać w sposób niedostępny dla małych dzieci.

Po użyciu dobrze zamknąć opakowanie. Chronić przed ciepłem i przechowywać w suchym miejscu.

Najlepiej spożyć przed końcem / numer partii: Zobacz spód opakowania.

102g
120 Kapsułek

Zawartość

	w 2 kapsułkach	RWS*
Sproszkowane owoce	1048mg	**
Witamina C (L-askorbinian wapnia)	73mg	91%
Sproszkowany ananas	50mg	**
Sproszkowany daktyl	10mg	**
Sproszkowana suszona śliwka	10mg	**
Witamina E (mieszane tokoferole, d-alfa tokoferol)	6mg	50%
Witamina A (beta-karoten)	210µg	26%
Kwas foliowy (folian)	96µg	48%

* RWS = Referencyjne Wartości
Spożycia
(dla osób dorosłych)

** brak danych RWS

Wyprodukowano w Szwajcarii dla

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH,
D-79576 Weil am Rhein, Niemcy

W razie pytań kontaktuj się także z

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH,
CH-4052 Bazylea, Szwajcaria



Juice PLUS⁺

SELEÇÃO DE FRUTAS +



SKU 410106721

Suplemento alimentar de polpa e sumos de fruta desidratados com vitaminas.

Ingredientes: Mistura em pó de sumo e polpa (61%) em proporções variáveis de: maçãs (30%), arandos vermelho, citrinos, laranjas, ananases, acerolas (2%), mangas (2%), pêssegos, tâmaras, ameixas; cápsula (pululana), pectina cítrica, pó de raiz de beterraba, L-ascorbato de cálcio, maltodextrina, luteína, D-alfa-tocoferol, tocoferóis mistos, beta-caroteno, licopeno, extrato de casca de limão.

Modo de utilização: Tomar 2 cápsulas por dia com um copo grande de água, de preferência às refeições. Não exceder a dose recomendada.

Os suplementos alimentares não devem ser utilizados como substitutos de um regime alimentar variado e de um modo vida saudável. Manter fora do alcance das crianças.

102g
120 cápsulas

Informação nutricional

	Por 2 cápsulas	%DR*
Vitamina A	210 µg RE	26
Vitamina E	6 mg α-TE	50
Vitamina C	73 mg	91
Ácido fólico	96 µg	48

*DR = Dose de referência

Produzido na Suíça por:

**The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH,
CH-4052 Basileia, Suíça**

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH,
D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Alemanha

Voltar a colocar a tampa após a utilização.
Conservar em local fresco e seco.

Consumir de preferência antes do fim de e número de lote: ver fundo.



Juice PLUS+

AMESTEC DIN FRUCTE +

SUPLIMENT ALIMENTAR

120 Capsule
vegetale

102g

SKU 410106123



Supliment alimentar din fructe obținut din sucuri și pulpă uscate, cu vitamine.

Ingrediente: Amestec de pulbere obținut din suc și pulpă 61% din: mere (*Malus domestica*) 30%, afine-americane (*Vaccinium macrocarpon*), mix de citrice: Lămâie (*Citrus limon*), Limetă (*Citrus aurantiifolia*), Portocal-dulce (*Citrus sinensis*); portocale dulci (*Citrus sinensis*), ananas (*Ananas comosus*), cireșe Acerola (*Malpighia glabra*) (maltodextrină, Vitamina C) 2%, Mango (*Mangifera indica*) 2%, piersici (*Prunus persica*), curmale (*Phoenix dactylifera*), prune (*Prunus domestica*); capsulă (pullan); pectine din citrice (celuloză, hemiceluloză); pulbere de Sfeclă (*Beta vulgaris*); vitamina C (ascobat de calciu); maltodextrină; luteină; vitamina E (D-alfa-tocoferol); amestec de tocoferoli; beta-caroten; licopen; astaxantină; extract din coji de lămâi (*Citrus limon*).

Mod de utilizare: Se iau 2 (două) capsule pe zi, cu un pahar mare cu apă, preferabil în timpul mesei. A nu se depăși doza recomandată pentru consumul zilnic. Produsul este un supliment alimentar și nu trebuie să înlocuiască o dietă variată și echilibrată și un mod de viață sănătos.

Închideți capacul după utilizare. A nu se lăsa la îndemâna și vederea copiilor mici.

Informații nutriționale

	Pentru 2 capsule	%VNR*
Vitamina C	73mg	91
Vitamina E	6mg α-TE	50
Vitamina A	210 μg RE	26
Acid Folic	96 μg	48

* VNR = Valoare Nutrițională de Referință

Notificare: SNPMAPS, AA 12902/2019

Deținătorul notificării și responsabil pentru punerea pe piață:

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH,
D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Germania

Produs în Elveția pentru:

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH

A se păstra la temperatura camerei,
la loc uscat.

A se consuma de preferință înainte de sfârșitul și Lot nr.: vezi baza



Juice PLUS⁺

SMĚS OVOCE +

DOPLŇKĚ STRAVY



102g
120 tobolek

Doplňěk stravy ze sušené ovocné šťávy a dužiny s vitamíny.

Složení: Prášková směs ze šťávy a dužiny (61%) z (v různých poměrech): jablek (30%), brusinek, citrusových plodů, pome-rančů, ananasu, acerola třešeň, (2%), mango (2%), broskví, datlí, švestek; tobolka (pullulan), citrusový pektin, prášek z červené řepy, L-askorbát vápenatý, maltodextrin, lutein, D-alfa-tokoferol, smíchané tokoferoly, beta-karoten, lykopen, astaxantin, extrakt z citronové kůry.

Návod k použití: Užívejte 2 tobolky denně a zapijte je velkou sklenicí vody, nejlépe při jídle. Nepřekračujte doporučené dávkování.

Doplňky stravy by se neměly používat jako náhrada pestré a vyvážené stravy a zdravého životního stylu. Uchovávejte mimo dosah malých dětí.

Výživové údaje

Na dvě tobolky %RHP*		
Vitamin A	210 µg RE	26
Vitamin E	6 mg α-TE	50
Vitamin C	73 mg	91
Kyselina listová	96 µg	48

* RHP = Referenční hodnota příjmu

Vyrobena ve Švýcarsku pro:

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH
CH-4052 Basilej, Švýcarsko

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH D-79576
Weil a. Rhein, Německo

Po použití víčko vyměňte. Uchovávejte v chladu a suchu. **Minimální trvanlivost do konce a číslo šarže:** viz spodní strana obalu.



Juice PLUS+

SÉLECTION DE FRUITS +



SKU 410106730

Complément alimentaire. Gélules à base de jus et pulpes déshydratés de fruits et de vitamines.

Ingrédients : Poudre à base de jus et de pulpes de fruits (61%) en quantités variables de pommes (*Malus domestica* Borkh.) (30%), canneberges, (*Vaccinium macrocarpon* Aiton), oranges (*Citrus sinensis* L.), agrumes (*Citrus limon* (L.), *sinensis* (L.), *aurantiifolia*), ananas (*Ananas comosus* (L.) Merr.), cerises acérolas (*Malpighia glabra* L.) (2%), mangues (*Mangifera indica* L.) (2%), pêches (*Prunus persica* Batsch), dattes (*Phoenix dactylifera* L.), prunes (*Prunus domestica* L.); gélule (pullulan), pectine citrique, betterave rouge en poudre (*Beta vulgaris* L.), ascorbate de calcium, maltodextrine, lutéine, D-alpha-tocophérol, tocophérols mélangés, bêta-carotène, lycopène, extrait d'écorce de citron (*Citrus limon* L.).

Conseils d'utilisation : Prendre 2 gélules par jour, avec un grand verre d'eau de préférence au cours d'un repas. La dose journalière indiquée ne doit pas être dépassée.

Les compléments alimentaires ne doivent pas se substituer à un régime alimentaire varié et équilibré, ni un mode de vie sain. Tenir hors de portée des jeunes enfants.

Fabriqué en Suisse et distribué par:

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH,
CH-4052 Bâle, Suisse

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH, D-79576
Weil a. Rhein, Allemagne

102g
120 Gélules

Informations nutritionnelles

	pour 2 gélules	%d'AR*
Vitamine A**	210 µg RE	26
Vitamine E	6mgα-TE	50
Vitamine C	73mg	91
Acide folique	96 µg	48
Pommes	508mg	-
Canneberges	150mg	-
Oranges	120mg	-
Betterave rouge	110mg	-
Agrumes	100mg	-
Ananas	50mg	-
Cerises acérolas	40mg	-
Pêches	30mg	-
Mangues	30mg	-
Dattes	10mg	-
Prunes	10mg	-
Lutéine	3,5mg	-
Lycopène	600 µg	-

* AR = Apports de Référence

** La quantité de 210 µg vitamine A correspond à 1,26 mg de bêta-carotène (provitamine A).

Refermer après utilisation. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec.

**À consommer de préférence avant fin/
numéro de lot:**
voir au-dessous du récipient.



Juice PLUS+

SÉLECTION DE FRUITS +



Complément alimentaire. Gélules à base de jus et pulpes déshydratés de fruits et de vitamines.

Ingrédients : Poudre à base de jus et de pulpes de fruits (61%) en quantités variables de fruits (30%) (*Malus domestica* Borkh.), canneberges (*Vaccinium macrocarpon* Aiton), agrumes (*Citrus limon* (L.), *sinensis* (L.), *aurantiifolia*), oranges (*Citrus sinensis* L.), ananas (*Ananas comosus* (L.) Merr.), cerises acérolas (2%) (*Malpighia glabra* L.), mangues (2%) (*Mangifera indica* L.), pêches (*Prunus persica* Batsch), dattes (*Phoenix dactylifera* L.), prunes (*Prunus domestica* L.); gélule (pullulan), épaississant (pectine citrique), betterave rouge en poudre (*Beta vulgaris* L.), L-ascorbate de calcium, maltodextrine, lutéine, D-alpha-tocophérol, tocophérols mélangés, bêta-carotène, lycopène, astaxanthine, extrait d'écorce de citron.

Conseils d'utilisation : Prendre 2 gélules par jour, avec un grand verre d'eau de préférence au cours d'un repas. La dose journalière indiquée ne doit pas être dépassée.

Les compléments alimentaires ne doivent pas se substituer à un régime alimentaire varié et équilibré, ni un mode de vie sain. Tenir hors de portée des jeunes enfants.

Informations nutritionnelles

	Pour 2 gélules	%d'AR*
Vitamine A	210 µg RE	26
Vitamine E	6 mg α-TE	50
Vitamine C	73 mg	91
Acide folique	96 µg	48
Jus et pulpes de fruits déshydratés	1048 mg	–
Betterave rouge	110 mg	–
Lutéine	3,5 mg	–
Lycopène	600 µg	–
Astaxanthine	100 µg	–

* AR = Apports de Référence

Fabriqué en Suisse et distribué par:

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH,
CH-4052 Bâle, Suisse

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH, D-79576
Weil a. Rhein, Allemagne

Refermer après utilisation. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec.

À consommer de préférence avant fin/
numéro de lot:

voir au-dessous du récipient.



Juice PLUS+

MISCELA FRUTTA +



Integratore alimentare. Succo e polpa disidratati di frutta e vitamine in capsule.

Ingredienti: Miscela in polvere di succo e polpa di frutti disidratati (61%) in proporzione variabile di: mele (30%), mirtilli rossi, arance, agrumi, ananas, ciliegie acerola (2%), mango (2%), pesche, datteri, prugne; capsula (pullulano), pectina di agrumi, barbabietola in polvere, L-ascorbato di calcio, maltodestrina, luteina, tocoferolo D-alfa, tocoferoli misti, beta-carotene, licopene, estratto di scorza di limone.

Indicazioni: Consumare 2 capsule al giorno con abbondante acqua, preferibilmente ai pasti. Non superare le dosi consigliate.

Gli integratori alimentari non sostituiscono una dieta variata ed equilibrata e uno stile di vita sano. Tenere lontano dalla portata dei bambini al di sotto dei tre anni di età.

102g
120 Capsule

Informazioni nutrizionali

	Per 2 capsule	%VNR*
Vitamina A (beta-carotene)	210 µg RE	26
Vitamina E	6 mg α-TE	50
Vitamina C	73 mg	91
Acido folico	96 µg	48
Mele (<i>Malus domestica</i>) fructus	508 mg	
Mirtilli rossi (<i>Vaccinium macrocarpon</i>) fructus	150 mg	
Arance (<i>Citrus sinensis</i>) fructus	120 mg	
Agrumi (<i>Citrus limon, sinensis, aurantiifolia</i>) fructus	100 mg	
Ananas (<i>Ananas comosus</i>) fructus	50 mg	
Ciliegie acerola (<i>Malpighia glabra</i>) fructus	40 mg	
Pesche (<i>Prunus persica</i>) fructus	30 mg	
Mango (<i>Mangifera indica</i>) fructus	30 mg	
Datteri (<i>Phoenix dactylifera</i>) fructus	10 mg	
Prugne (<i>Prunus domestica</i>) fructus	10 mg	
Barbabietola (<i>Beta vulgaris</i>) radix	110 mg	
Carotenoidi (luteina, licopene)	4,1 mg	

* VNR = Valori Nutrizionali di Riferimento

Prodotto in Svizzera e distribuito da:

The Juice Plus+ Company Srl Via Torri Bianche 7,
IT-20871 Vimercate, Italia

Richiedere la confezione dopo l'uso. Conservare in luogo fresco e asciutto.

Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro fine/numero lotto:
vedere fondo della confezione.



Juice PLUS[®]

FRUIT BLEND +



SKU 410106150

102g
120 Capsules

Food supplement of dried fruit fruit juices and pulp with vitamins.

Ingredients: Powder Blend of fruit juices and pulp (61%) from (in varying proportions): apples (30%), cranberries, citrus fruits, oranges, pineapples, acerola cherries (2%), mangos (2%), peaches, dates, prunes; capsule (pullulan), citrus pectin, beetroot powder, calcium-L-ascorbate, maltodextrin, lutein, D-alpha-tocopherol, mixed tocopherols, beta-carotene, lycopene, astaxanthin, lemon peel extract.

Directions: Take 2 capsules per day with a large glass of water, preferably at mealtimes. Do not exceed the recommended dose.

Food supplements should not be used as a substitute for a varied and balanced diet and a healthy lifestyle. Keep out of the reach of young children.

Nutrition Information

	Per 2 capsules	%RI*
Vitamin A	210 µg RE	26
Vitamin E	6 mg α-TE	50
Vitamin C	73 mg	91
Folic Acid	96 µg	48

* RI = Reference Intake

Manufactured in Switzerland for:

**The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH,
CH-4052 Basel, Switzerland**

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH, D-79576
Weil a. Rhein, Germany

Replace lid after use. Store in a cool, dry place.

For best before end date and lot number:
see base.



Juice PLUS⁺

FRUGTBLANDING +



SKU 410106780

Kosttilskud. Kapsler med multifrugtjuice og -pulp i pulverform og med vitaminer.

Ingredienser: Pulverblanding af frugtjuice og frugtpuré (61%)*: æbler (30%) (*Malus domestica* Borkh.), tranebær (*Vaccinium macrocarpon* Aiton), appelsin (*Citrus sinensis* L.), citron (*Citrus limon* L.), lime (*Citrus aurantiifolia*), ananas (*Ananas comosus* (L.) Merr.), acerolakirsebær (2%) (*Malpighia glabra* L.), mango (2%) (*Mangifera indica* L.), ferskner (*Prunus persica* Batsch), dadler (*Phoenix dactylifera* L.), svesker (*Prunus domestica* L.); pullulan, pectiner, rødbede pulver (*Beta vulgaris* L.), calcium-L-ascorbat, maltodextrin, lutein, D-alfa-tocopherol, blandede tocopheroler, beta-caroten, lycopen, ekstrakt af citronskal.

* i variabelt mængdeforhold

Anbefalet daglig dosis: 2 kapsler indtages hver dag med et glas vand, fortrinsvis i forbindelse med et måltid. Den anbefalede daglige dosis bør ikke overskrides.

Kosttilskud bør ikke anvendes som erstatning for en afbalanceret og varieret kost og en sund livsstil. Opbevares utilgængeligt for små børn.

102g
120 Kapsler

Næringsindhold

	Pr. 2 kapsler	%RI*
Vitamin A	210 µg RE	26
Vitamin E	6 mg α-TE	50
Vitamin C	73 mg	91
Folsyre	96 µg	48
Lutein	3,5 mg	
Lycopen	600 µg	

* RI = Referenceindtag

Produceret i Schweiz for:

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH,
D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Tyskland

støttet af

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH,
CH-4052 Basel, Schweiz

Skal lukkes grundigt efter brug. Opbevares tørt og ikke for varmt.

**Bedst før udgangen af/
partinummer:**

Se beholderens bund.



Juice PLUS⁺

FRUKTBLANDING +



Kosttilskudd. Kapsler med multifruktjuice og -kjøtt i pulverform og vitaminer.

Ingredienser: Pulverblanding av frukt-saft og fruktkjøtt (61%)*: epler (30%) (*Malus domestica* Borkh.), tranebær (*Vaccinium macrocarpon* Aiton), appelsin (*Citrus sinensis* L.), sitron (*Citrus limon* L.), lime (*Citrus aurantiifolia*), ananas (*Ananas comosus* (L.) Merr.), acerolakirsebær (2%) (*Malpighia glabra* L.), mango (2%) (*Mangifera indica* L.), fersken (*Prunus persica* Batsch), daddel (*Phoenix dactylifera* L.), sviske (*Prunus domestica* L.); kapsel (pululan), pektiner, rødbete pulver (*Beta vulgaris* L.), kalsium-L-askorbat, maltodekstrin, lutein, D-alfa-tokoferol, blandede tokoferoler, betakaroten, lykopen, astaxantin, sitronskall ekstrakt.

* i varierende mengder

Anbefalt døgndose: 2 kapsler daglig med et glass vann, helst ved et måltid. Anbefalt døgndose bør ikke overskrides.

Kosttilskudd bør ikke brukes som erstatning for et balansert og variert kosthold og en sunn livsstil. Oppbevares utilgjengelig for barn.

102g
120 Kapsler

Næringsinnhold

	Pr. 2 kapsler	%RI*
Vitamin A	210 µg RE	26
Vitamin E	6 mg α-TE	50
Vitamin C	73 mg	91
Folsyre	96 µg	48
Lutein	3,5 mg	–
Lykopen	600 µg	–
Astaxantin	100 µg	–

* RI = Referanseinntak

Produsert i Sveits for:

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH,
D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Tyskland

støttes av

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH,
CH-4052 Basel, Sveits

Lukkes tett etter bruk. Oppbevares tørt og ikke for varmt.

Best før utgangen av / partinummer:
Se undersiden.



Juice PLUS+

HEDELMÄSEKOITUS
FRUKTBLANDNING +



Ravintolisä. Kapselit, jotka sisältävät kuivattua hedelmämehua, hedelmäsuvosta ja vitamiineja.

Ainesosat: Jauheseos hedelmämehusta ja hedelmäsuvoksesta (61%) sisältää eri määriä omenaa (30%), karpaloa, appelsiinia, sitruhedelmiä, ananasta, acerolakirsikkaa (2%), mango (2%), persikkaa, taatelia, luumua; kapseli (pullulaania), sitruspektiiniä, punajuurijauhetta, kalsium-L-askorbaattia, maltodekstriiniä, luteiinia, D-alfa-tokoferolia, tokoferolien sekoitus, beetakaroteenia, lykopeenia, sitruunankuoriute.

Suosittelava vuorokausiannos: 2 kapselia päivässä veden kera ruokailun yhteydessä. Ilmoitettua suositeltua vuorokausiannosta ei saa ylittää. Ravintolisää ei tule käyttää monipuolisen ruokavalion ja terveiden elintapojen korvikkeena. Tuote on säilytettävä pienten lasten ulottumattomissa.

Sulje pakkaus käytön jälkeen. Säilytetään kuivassa ja viileässä.

Parasta ennen ja eränumero: katso pakkauksen pohja.

Suosittelua vuorokausiannos sisältää Innehåll per dagsdos	2 kaps.	% PSV* / % DRI*
A-vitamiini / Vitamin A**	210 µg RE	26
E-vitamiini / Vitamin E	6mg α-TE	50
C-vitamiini / Vitamin C	73mg	91
Foolihappoa / Folsyra	96µg	48

* PSV = Päivittäisen Saannin Vertailuarvosta / * DRI = Dagligt Referensintag
** Beetakaroteenina (A-vitamiinin esiaste) / ** Betakaroten (förstadium till vitamin A)

Valmistettu Sveitsissä. Valmistuttaja: / Producent i Schweiz för:

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH, CH-4052 Basel, Sveitsi / Schweiz
The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH, D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Saksa / Tyskland

Kosttillskott. Kapslar med torkad fruktsaft och -pulp samt vitaminer.

Ingredienser: Pulverblandning av fruktsaft och frukt-pulpa (61%) i varierande mängder med äpplen (30%), tranbär, apelsiner, citrusfrukter, ananas, acerolakörbär (2%), mango (2%), persika, dadlar, sviskon; kapsel (pullulan), citruspektin, rödbetapulver, kalcium-L-askorbat, maltodextrin, lutein, D-alfa-tokoferol, blandade tokoferoler, betakaroten, lykopen, citronskalsextrakt.

Rekommenderad dos: 2 kapslar dagligen med ett glas vatten i samband med en måltid. Den rekommenderade dagliga dosen får inte överskridas. Kosttillskott bör inte användas som ett alternativ till en varierad kost och en sund livsstil. Produkten ska förvaras utom räckhåll för små barn.

Tillslut förpackningen väl efter användning. Förvaras torrt och svalt.

Bäst före utgången av/batchnummer: se förpackningens botten.



Juice PLUS+

SELECTIE VAN FRUIT
SÉLECTION DE FRUITS +



Voedingssupplement. Capsules met gedroogd vruchtensap, vruchtenpulp en vitaminen.

Ingrediënten: Poedermengsel van vruchtensap en vruchtenpulp (61%) van (in variërende hoeveelheden): appel (30%) (*Malus domestica* Borkh.), veenbes (*Vaccinium macrocarpon* Aiton), citrusvrucht (*Citrus limon* (L.), *sinensis* (L.), *aurantiifolia*), sinaasappel (*Citrus sinensis* L.), ananas (*Ananas comosus* (L.) Merr.), acerola kers (2%) (*Malpighia glabra* L.), mango (2%) (*Mangifera indica* L.), perzik (*Prunus persica* L.), dadel (*Phoenix dactylifera* L.), pruim (*Prunus domestica* L.); capsule (pullulan), citrusspectine, rode biet poeder (*Beta vulgaris* L.), calcium-L-ascorbaat, maltodextrine, luteïne, D-alfa-tocoferol, gemengde tocoferolen, bètacaroteen, citroenschil extract (*Citrus limon* L.).

Gebruiksaanwijzing: Neem dagelijks 2 capsules met een glas water, bij voorkeur bij een maaltijd. De aanbevolen dagelijkse hoeveelheid niet overschrijden. Een voedings-supplement mag niet als vervanging van een gevarieerde en evenwichtige dieet en van een gezonde levensstijl worden gebruikt. Buiten het bereik van kleine kinderen bewaren. Goed afsluiten na gebruik. Bewaren op een koele en droge plaats.

Ten minste houdbaar tot einde / nummer van het product: zie bodem.

Voedingswaarden Informations nutritionnelles	per 2 capsules pour 2 gélules	%RI* %d'AR*
Vitamine A	210 µg RE	26
Vitamine E	6 mg α-TE	50
Vitamine C	73 mg	91
Foliumzuur / Acide folique	96 µg	48

Geproduceerd in Zwitserland voor: / Fabriqué en Suisse et distribué par:

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH, CH-4052 Basel, Zwitserland / Suisse
The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH, D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Duitsland / Allemagne

Complément alimentaire. Gélules à base de jus et pulpes déshydratés de fruits et de vitamines.

Ingédients: Poudre à base de jus et de pulpes de fruits (61%) en quantités variables de pommes (30%) (*Malus domestica* Borkh.), canneberges (*Vaccinium macrocarpon* Aiton), agrumes (*Citrus limon* (L.), *sinensis* (L.), *aurantiifolia*), oranges (*Citrus sinensis* L.), ananas (*Ananas comosus* (L.) Merr.), cerises acérolas (2%) (*Malpighia glabra* L.), mangues (2%) (*Mangifera indica* L.), pêches (*Prunus persica* L.), dattes (*Phoenix dactylifera* L.), prunes (*Prunus domestica* L.); gélule (pullulan), pectine citrique, betterave rouge en poudre (*Beta vulgaris* L.), L-ascorbate de calcium, maltodextrine, lutéïne, D-alpha-tocophérol, tocophérols mélangés, bêta-carotène, extrait d'écorce de citron (*Citrus limon* L.).

Conseils d'utilisation : Prendre 2 gélules par jour, avec un grand verre d'eau de préférence au cours d'un repas. La dose journalière indiquée ne doit pas être dépassée. Les compléments alimentaires ne doivent pas se substituer à un régime alimentaire varié, ni un mode de vie sain. Tenir hors de portée des jeunes enfants. Reformer après utilisation. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec.

À consommer de préférence avant fin/numéro de lot: voir au-dessous du récipient.

NUT_PL_AS 214/25

* RI = Dagelijkse referentie-inname voor vitaminen en mineralen (volwassenen)
* AR = Apports de Référence



Juice PLUS+

OBSTAUSLESE
SÉLECTION DE FRUITS +



Nahrungsergänzungsmittel. Kapseln mit getrocknetem Fruchtsaft, Fruchtmarm und Vitaminen.

Zutaten: Pulvermischung aus Fruchtsaft und Fruchtmarm (61%) in variierenden Mengen von Äpfeln (30%), Moosbeeren, Zitrusfrüchten, Orangen, Ananas, Acerolakirschen (2%), Mangos (2%), Pfirsichen, Datteln, Zwetschgen; Kapsel (Pullulan), Zitruspektin, Randenpulver, Calcium-L-Ascorbat, Maltodextrin, Lutein, D-alpha-Tocopherol, gemischte Tocopherole, Beta-Carotin, Lycopin, Zitronenschalenextrakt.

Verzehrempfehlung: 2 Kapseln pro Tag mit einem Glas Wasser einnehmen, vorzugsweise zu einer Mahlzeit. Die angegebene empfohlene tägliche Verzehrmenge darf nicht überschritten werden. Nahrungsergänzungsmittel sollten nicht als Ersatz für eine ausgewogene und abwechslungsreiche Ernährung und eine gesunde Lebensweise verwendet werden. Vor kleinen Kindern sicher aufbewahren. Nach Gebrauch gut verschliessen. Vor Wärme schützen und trocken aufbewahren.

Mindestens haltbar bis Ende / Losnummer:
Siehe Boden des Behälters.

Nährwertangaben Informations nutritionnelles

	pro 2 Kapseln pour 2 gélules	%NRV/ETD* %d'AR*
Vitamin A / Vitamine A	210 µg RE	26
Vitamin E / Vitamine E	6 mg α-TE	50
Vitamin C / Vitamine C	73 mg	91
Folsäure / Acide folique	96 µg	48

* Prozent der Nährstoffbezugswerte für die tägliche Zufuhr von Vitaminen und Mineralstoffen (Erwachsene)

* AR = Apports de Référence

Hergestellt in der Schweiz, Vertrieb: / Fabriqué en Suisse et distribué par:

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH, CH-4052 Basel, Schweiz / Suisse

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH, D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Deutschland / Allemagne

Complément alimentaire. Gélules à base de jus et pulpes déshydratés de fruits et de vitamines.

Ingrédients : Poudre à base de jus et de pulpes de fruits (61%) en quantités variables de pommes (30%), canneberges, agrumes, oranges, ananas, cerises acérolas (2%), mangues (2%), pêches, dattes, prunes; gélule (pullulan), pectine citrique, betterave rouge en poudre, ascorbate de calcium, maltodextrine, lutéine, D-alpha-tocophérol, tocophérols mélangés, bêta-carotène, lycopène, extrait d'écorce de citron.

Conseils d'utilisation : Prendre 2 gélules par jour, avec un grand verre d'eau de préférence au cours d'un repas. La dose journalière indiquée ne doit pas être dépassée. Les compléments alimentaires ne doivent pas se substituer à un régime alimentaire varié et équilibré, ni un mode de vie sain. Tenir hors de portée des jeunes enfants. Refermer après utilisation. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec.

À consommer de préférence avant fin/numéro de lot: voir au-dessous du récipient.

